Collection colours:

2908-301

2908-201

2904-303

2904-304

2908-301

The Elastic Future 23/2%

Powerful
Modern
IHybrid

Fuji is a decor with a strong personallity, it mixes
marble and metal plate. This design has a lot of colour
within its structure. Applying this decor as a worktop
or as a complete picce of furniture provides a rustic
touch to space but at the same time an elegant and

contemporany effect.



Plein Air
891-2472

Similar products:

East Side - 2563

Shield - 2519



